CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 24

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG JUNE 15, 2024
VEEK ENDI NG JUNE 17, 2023

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2024
VEEK 2nd QIR
24 TO DATE
98, 467 1, 024, 789
4,599 49, 896
103, 066 1,074, 685
21, 887 211, 085
10, 240 125, 070
9, 266 101, 051
6, 085 60, 397
3,397 37, 007
2, 447 20, 887
1,784 19, 559
4,081 45, 202
2,398 27, 412
1, 190 12, 796
6, 650 68, 728
1,536 17, 421
4,187 45, 941
1,108 11, 424
484 5, 403
65 718
447 4,710
522 6, 729
472 5, 568
2, 389 26, 816
80, 635 853, 924
183, 701 1, 928, 609

2,191,724
109, 771

2,301, 495

506, 676
268, 763
220, 407
125, 975
83, 064
53, 082
43, 838
92,719
54,911
28,478
143, 766
37,192
103, 870
24,391
11,794

1,443
10, 326
12,931
12,076
55, 828

2023

VEEK 2nd QIR
24 TO DATE
82, 487 860, 563
6, 742 69, 927
89, 229 930, 490
29, 151 307, 979
8, 043 106, 500
6,974 95, 356
5, 763 58, 946
3, 369 35, 899
2, 408 26, 269
1,788 20, 305
4,821 53, 813
2,549 27, 421
1, 089 13, 964
5, 485 58, 354
1,599 17, 600
4,236 47, 159
1,167 11, 528
505 5, 587

38 410

386 4,592
480 5,351
553 5, 281

1, 950 27, 475
82, 354 929, 789
171, 583 1, 860, 279

1, 807, 387
156, 657

1, 964, 044

682, 814
246, 989
203, 320
124, 012
82, 652
58, 233
42,983
111, 202
54,471
30, 421
130, 958
36, 661
105, 507
24,276
11, 270

908
10, 450
11, 548
12,737
58, 750

WEEK  2nd QTR YEAR
24 TO DATE  TO DATE
19.37 % 19.08 % 21.26 %
(31.79)% (28.65)% (29.93) %
15.51 % 15.50 % 17.18 %
(24.92)% (31.46) % (25. 80) %
27.32°% 17.44 % 8.82 %
32.86 % 5.97 % 8.40 %
5.59 %  2.46 % 1.58 %
0.83 % 3.09 % 0.50 %
1.62 % (20.49)% (8.85)%
(0.22)% (3.67)% 1.99 %
(15.35)% (16.00)% (16.62) %
(5.92)% (0.03)% 0.81 %
9.27° % (8.36)% (6.39)%
21.24 % 17.78 % 9.78 %
(3.94)% (1.02)% 1.45 %
(1.16Y% (2.58)% (1.55)%
(5.06)% (0.90)% 0.47 %
(4.16Y% (3.29)% 4.65 %
71.05 % 75.12 % 58.92 %
15.80 %  2.57 % (1.19)%
8.75 % 25.75 % 11.98 %
(14.65)%  5.43 % (5.19)%
22.51° % (2.40)% (4.97)%
(2.09)% (8.16)% (7.29)%
7.06 % 3.67 % 4.72 %



